W2 BT
IRITEIRSFHIZ
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C NEX tsamsmae
[2023-08-28]

B o
RITAETR, AMEHPARRNETRR, 8 B 28 HURIERBIRANFFRE T 3320 {275 7 REBFEEIMHRIE, HFRFER 1.8%, Wind #3EEx<, HH
340 {Z7oiEEIMEIER, FEitbs Hi$#igEg 2980 127T.
[Ef5x75mE 4.83y 230002 2.39-2.42; 6.25y 220012 2.495-2.52; 9.67y 220025 2.6125-2.6375; 9.95y 230004 2.6-2.63; 29.61y

220024 2.9075-2.95,

A O - MO - SO N NN -

FEBE(R (%) 1.6700 2.1800 2.3650 2.4750 2.6000 2.9030
SHER(%) 1.6700 2.2325 2.3900 2.4950 2.6125 2.9100
TERN(%) 0.0000 0.0525 0.0250 0.0200 0.0125 0.0070

T

ERbERAE, 311d 190203 1.9-1.94; 1.66y 210218 2.155-2.16; 2.71y 220412 2.315; 2.93y 210203 2.32-2.365; 3.95y 220203 2.435-
247, 4.25y 220208 2.475-2.51; 4.44y 220407 2.49-2.53; 4.82y 230203 2.4825-2.52; 4.89y 230305 2.535-2.5525; 9.58y 220410 2.786-
2.8125; 9.61y 220220 2.755-2.8025; 9.92y 230310 2.785-2.815; 9.95y 230402 2.785-2.8175; 9.97y 230205 2.74-2.782,

FEBIEEF R (%) 1.8900 2.2000 24275 2.6100 2.7800
SBIEEFERLR(%) 1.9650 2.2000 2.4500 2.6100 2.7850
(%) 0.0750 0.0000 0.0225 0.0000 0.0050
FEBEFR(%) 1.6500 2.1700 2.4610 2.6050 2.7675
SHEFHE(%) 1.7000 2.2000 2.4850 2.6250 2.7825
(%) 0.0500 0.0300 0.0240 0.0200 0.0150
B e

SHERRIZBE TR, MRFEEFEZER AAA AA+IGRIF~fF. Ein/AmE, 15D 072310129.B 23 ZRMiEss CP008 AAA RYAXTE 2.08%
K8, HEHAES, 72D 012381853.1B 23 T SCP001T AAA HRTE 2.22%hiE, EE&HAES | hKiHAME, 95D 012382756.B 23 =i
E% SCP004 AAA HIRTE 2.24%1IE, ESHEES, 178D 042380276.1B 23 1345 CP004 AAA FARTE 245%(E, ESHBES; KikH
M, 242D 012382897.1B 23 £1ii SCP004 AAA FiZR7E 2.53 (UE, EE&HAEN, 260D 012383118.1B 23 j#Al#E SCP053 AAA BRATE
3.32%(UE, RITHEES, BAmsS, SHERKE LT,

I T T I T T T
AAA 2.05 2.12 2.2 2.29 2.41

AA+ 2.24 2.27 2.6 2.63 2.71
HIFYER==

AA 2.63 2.89 2.99 3.36 3.55

AA- 3.04 3.72 3.88 4.4 4.47
AAA 1.98 7 2.1 2 2.18 2 2.28 1 2.39 2
'—EH'EEIIISZEEEDNE AA+ 2.2 4 2.27 0 2.58 2 2.62 1 2.68 3
(BP) AA 2.63 0 2.89 0 2.99 0 3.36 0 3.55 0
AA- 3.04 0 3.72 0 3.88 0 4.4 0 447 0

B ou=me

SRPEMRIBEER, RITHESHEELRE. BRTER, 1-3 FHR, 22 75538 MTN005 (AAA, 1.98Y) BAIE 2.54%; 23 BREIE
MTNO02 (AAA, 2.55Y) B3XTE 2.81%., 3 F5FHAR, AiEIRS, 233C& MTNOO5 (AAA, 4.98Y) 7E 2.78%pE3%; 23 EEEEEIRR MTNO02 (AA+,
4.89Y) PLEXAE 3.56%. S5Y RLEALHARR, 23 i@z MTNOO3 (AAA, 9.96Y) 7E 3.52%pk32. ATIS, < HTER@E/IELT.



______

None

AA+ 2.45 2.89 3.21 3.32 None
YL ERER
AA 2.63 3.16 3.64 None None
AA- 2.86 3.63 3.94 None None
AAA 2.3 5 2.65 3 2.87 2 3.12 2 None @ None
'—iﬂﬁﬁuﬁﬁﬂ]iﬁﬂﬂ AA+ 242 3 2.85 4 3.19 2 3.3 2 None None
(BP) AA 2.6 3 3.12 4 3.62 2 None | None @ None @ None
AA- 2.84 2 3.6 3 3.92 2 None | None @ None @ None

B cus

SHEPWERIRRAER, B, 58, B17, RENSHEEHESS. OIEEAHE, 21 /88 11 AAA BT 244%, BEESEH, HEESLA, 21H#
7301 AAA pRRTE 2.48%, BE&sEH, EELA. HIKAE, G20 iHH AAA R 2.755%, Frset, (RIEEN. 22 etk 02 AAA pERX7E 3.10%, RIE
SEH, BT, KiEAmE, 23 EE 03 AAA B3 3.34%,

B =

RERRARIR 25/26s ElERFFR LK, 1 HAOHUA ZRIKE 1bps, {SiX CCAMCL 27 7£+191 BHEBSEML.
B 23-24 B, ofr #&iR, #hr=iRiRERE) ROADKG, IwZ SHUION, KiZEJGIA DALWAN FHE PB LERINARIRES, HRBFIRRAEML,
iy, BRISFARENIMEH.

IIRhRIR BB R R ER, KRTEE
ik, &

EERER3Z

RAR s __

REREE (R1TNE)

042280402.1B 22 iEiEE CP021 2.50%
7D 042280510.1B 22 {<H CP002 AAA 2.20%
7D 042280510.1B 22 8 CP002 AAA 2.20%
7D 042280510.1B 22 {<H CP002 AAA 2.20%
8D 042280413.1B 22 BXE CPOO01 AAA 2.40%
8D 042280413.1B 22 BXiE CP0OO01 AAA 2.40%
9D 012382124.1B 23 753258 SCPO13 AAA 2.20%
9D 012382124.1B 23 753%E SCPO13 AAA 2.20%
9D 012380902.1B 23 F{LAg SCP008 AAA 2.20%
11D 012380720.1B 23 3£ SCP0O01 AAA 2.10%
15D 072310129.1B 23 ZRNAiEsS CP008 AAA 2.08%
29D 042280435.1B 22 #pgE CP026 AAA 2.45%
31D 012380042.1B 23 FlIitegk SCP002 AAA 2.10%
43D 042280444.1B 22 TREFF CP0O1 AA+ 2.25%
43D 042280444.1B 22 THREFF CPO01 AA+ 2.25%
43D 012380188.1B 23 3K3REFF SCPOO1 AA+ 2.25%
43D 012380188.1B 23 5K5EFF SCPO01 AA+ 2.25%
51D 012381740.1B 23 =— SCP006 AAA 2.25%
51D 042280454.1B 22 &ixE% CP002 AA+ 2.32%
53D 072310145.1B 23 F#hsiiEss CP0O07 AAA 2.25%
72D 012381853.1B 23 3 SCP0OO01 AA+ 2.22%
95D 012382756.1B 23 EEH SCP004 AA+ 2.24%
110D (fk 2) 012382268.1B 23 52B% SCP004 AAA 100
171Dk 1) 042380069.1B 23 FiEBEIL, CPOO1 AA 2.70%
178D 042380276.1B 23 #EXRI% CP004 AAA 2.45%
206D 012383204.1B 23 &R, SCPO11 AAA 2.32%
231D 012382689.1B 23 JEEFGE SCPO05 AA+ 2.55%
242D 012382897.1B 23 £T4jf SCP004 AAA 2.53%
260D 012383118.1B 23 iEtrkEE SCPO53 AAA 3.32%
260D 012383118.1B 23 EpiEE SCPO53 AAA 3.32%
260D 012383118.1B 23 iEirE SCPO53 AAA 3.32%
260D 012383118.1B 23 E#pEE SCPO53 AAA 3.32%
260D 012383118.1B 23 EpEE SCPO53 AAA 3.32%
298D 042380331.1B =5 CP0O1 AA+ 2.88%
361D 042380477.1B 23 Bt CPOOT AA/A-1 3.50%
S ERERE
HRE T BERB (RITH)
10D+NY 102001732.I1B 20 FHLUEZE MTNO002 2.45%
56D 102001961.I1B 20 ;SUTHEZRE MTN00O4 AAA 2.29%
70D+2Y 102002090.1B 20 5z MTNOOS AA+ 2.07%
129D 102002361.I1B 20 X IE®E MTNO06 AAA 2.30%
179D+1Y({K 1) 102280329.I1B 22 HEXRIIK MTNOO1 AA 2.95%
183D 101900231.I1B 19 Rkt MTNOO1 AA+ 2.37%
204D 102100495.1B 21 &&E< MTNOOT1 AAA 2.35%
245D 102100914.1B 21 limn#E MTNO002 AA+ 5.20%
286D(fk 2) 102281211.I1B 22 F{KRg MTNOO4 AAA 2.35%
286D ({X 2) 102281211.I1B 22 Hh{gi& MTNOO4 AAA 2.35%



289D+2Y
315D
326D
328D({k 1)
328D(fk 1)
338D
343D
364D
1.17Y
1.17Y
1.24Y
1.24Y
1.24Y
1.52Y
1.54Y+NY
1.63Y
1.65Y+1Y
1.7Y+NY({k 2)
1.84Y+2Y
1.9Y+NY
1.97Y({k 1)
1.98Y
1.98Y+NY
2.38Y
2.55Y
2.91Y

1RVl fRRERE

56D+NY
59D
77D
79D
81D+2Y
91D+NY({k 1)
95D
121D
134D+1Y
138D+2Y
150D
154D
173D+2Y
182D
189D +4Y(fk 2)
193D
197D
232D
273D
277D+2Y({k 1)
277D+2Y({k 1)
290D
290D
292D({% 2)
297D+1Y
365D
1.03Y+2Y
1.07Y+NY
1.07Y+NY
1.24Y
1.24Y+NY({k 1)
1.24Y+NY({k 1)
1.25Y
1.28Y+NY
1.3Y+NY
1.51Y({k 1)
1.51Y({k 1)
1.52Y
1.55Y+NY
1.57Y+5Y({k 1)
1.57Y+5Y({k 1)
1.62Y+1Y({k 2)
1.64Y+1Y({k 2)

102381365.1B
102281512.1B
101900948.1B
102101342.1B
102101342.1B
101901013.1B
101901020.1B
102101690.1B
102102177.1B
102102177.1B
102103046.1B
102103046.1B
102103046.1B
102280420.1B
102380488.1B
102380869.1B
102381004.1B
102381170.1B
102281442.1B
102381777.1B
102001550.1B
102281860.1B
102382164.1B
102380067.1B
102380536.1B
102381847.1B

149275.5Z
143890.SH
177082.SH
114168.SH
175363.SH
175488.SH
197667.SH
149759.5Z2
114664.SH
175626.SH
175668.SH
177633.SH
114974.SH
177889.SH
152763.SH
151248.SH
175838.SH
175997.SH
188150.SH
188169.SH
188169.SH
188482.SH
188482.SH
133549.5Z
194738.SH
188647.SH
188705.SH
162167.SH
162167.SH
185010.SH
188994.SH
188994.SH
149718.5Z
185128.SH
163970.SH
162892.SH
162892.SH
115003.SH
185563.SH
2023002.1B
2023002.1B
250695.SH
250832.SH

23 i#EPERE MTNO002
22 kg MTNOO5
19 FLLFE MTNOOT
21 EafinA& MTNOOT
21 Eafnig MTNOO1

9 HE{Eip#% MTNOO2
19 F5isi5EHE MTNOOT
21 ZRIIIMR MTNOO1

21 73358 MTN008
21 753518 MTN008
21 Eafnik MTNOO3
21 Eafinf& MTNOO3
21 Eafnik MTNOO3
22 1M E¥ELR MTNOO1
23 f1j4 MTNO0O06
23 FrEESIE MTNOO1
23 BRiMIEEE MTNOO2
23 1EEEA& MTNOO5
2 82 MTNOO1 (&)
23 TipgEE MTNO02
20 FUi k& MTNOO2
22 75318 MTNO05
23 #eE8, MTNOO7A
23 FRMEFF MTNOO1
23 E&=E MTN002
23 1%ABEFB 1 MTNOOTA

20 255 Y1

18 fififR 02

20 3pH 02

22 757 D3
20 75 01

20 3Z= Y1

21 {3 02

21 2K 04
23 178 01

21 4545 01

21 /i 02

21 =15 01

23 % 01

21 5 03

21 &g 01

19 #kiggk 01

21 J&@l 01

21 532 01

21 5@ 04
21 %2 01

21 i 01

21 17k G7
21 13k G7
23 1% D2
22 1% 01

21550

21 K% 02
19 EE Y1

19 EE Y1

21 518 11

21 [l Y4
21 s Y4
21 #7301

21 3EK Y4
19 #K32 Y6
20 #& 01

20 #& 01

23 {818 03
22 83/ Y1

20 FHEAE
20 FFEEAE
23 XX, 01

23 XX, 03

AA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+

AA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+/AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA

AA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA
AA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA+/AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

4.20%
2.39%
2.46%
2.37%
2.37%
2.65%
2.69%
2.83%
2.38%
2.38%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
3.34%
2.72%
3.70%
3.30%
2.75%
2.70%
2.86%
3.45%
2.54%
2.82%
2.92%
2.81%
2.65%

HRKH BB BERE (RiFHU9) _

2.66%
2.25%
2.69%
2.80%
2.30%
3.05%
2.86%
2.13%
2.68%
3.12%
2.20%
2.90%
2.94%
3.25%
2.45%
2.81%
2.26%
2.30%
2.30%
2.93%
2.93%
2.32%
2.35%
2.72%
4.40%
2.42%
5.90%
2.55%
2.55%
2.44%
2.77%
2.77%
2.48%
2.75%
2.63%
3.19%
3.19%
2.48%
2.74%
2.70%
2.70%
3.36%
3.36%



1.91Y
2.05Y
2.05Y
2.05Y
2.06Y+2Y({k 2)
2.16Y
2.22Y+5Y
2.8Y+NY
2.83Y+2Y
4.01Y+2Y({k 2)
4.54Y
18D
153D({%k 1)
179D
199D+1Y
276D
325D+1Y
336D+1Y
1.27Y
1.27Y
1.36Y
1.38Y({k 1)
1.96Y
56D +5Y({k 1)
56D +5Y({k 1)
84D+5Y(fk 1)
204D +5Y
204D +5Y
210D+5Y({k 1)
337D+NY
337D+NY
358D+NY
358D +NY
361D
1.2Y({k 1)
1.22Y+NY
1.29Y+NY
1.29Y+NY
1.29Y+NY
1.29Y+NY
1.55Y+NY
1.55Y+NY
1.55Y+NY
1.55Y+NY
1.55Y+NY
1.69Y+5Y
1.69Y+5Y
1.7Y+NY
2.05Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.05Y+5Y({k 2)
2.07Y+5Y
2.07Y+5Y({K 2)
2.07Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.07Y+5Y({k 2)
2.07Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.07Y+5Y({K 2)
2.07Y+5Y({k 2)
2.07Y+5Y({k 2)
2.15Y
2.15Y
2.21Y
2.22Y+NY
2.22Y+NY
2.57Y+NY
2.66Y+NY({k 1)
2.66Y+NY({k 1)
2.72Y+NY
2.72Y+NY
2.78Y+NY
2.78Y+NY
2.78Y+NY
2.78Y+NY

194862.SH
182723.SH
182723.SH
182723.SH
175166.SH
137990.SH
152659.SH
115525.SH
251407.SH
182591.SH
091800005.1B
032380059.1B
032280173.1B
032380303.1B
032380218.1B
032380315.1B
032280640.1B
032280678.1B
032180070.1B
032180070.1B
032280021.1B
032280071.1B
032300459.1B
1828012.1B
1828012.1B
1828015.I1B
1928004.1B
1928004.1B
1928006.1B
1928018.1B
1928018.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
2120070.1B
2128035.1B
1928032.1B
1928036.1B
1928036.1B
1928036.1B
1928036.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028013.1B
2028013.1B
2028017.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028041.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2028038.1B
2228050.1B
2228050.1B
2228057.1B
2028048.1B
2028048.1B
2128011.1B
2128017.1B
2128017.1B
2128019.1B
2128019.1B
2128021.1B
2128021.1B
2128022.1B
2128022.1B

G22 EX 1
22 i8E 01
22 iBE 01
22 &[E 01
20 E88% 01
22 55 01
G20 it 2
ZT KYO5
23 &tk 01
22 t&@#h 02
18 FRE(SIAfR 02
23 1gER#3EE PPNOO1
22 BiFF2i& PPNOO1
23 JELTFT A PPNOO1
23 E2fH3ZH PPNOO1
23 @iz PPNOOT
22 L3RR PPNOOS
22 Y9Z5EIE PPNO04
21 EIE% PPNOO3
21 EIE% PPNOO3
22 HE PPNOO1
22 &Rt PPNOOT
23 &)I1iHd% PPN004
18 HRSFRIT 4K 02
18 HfSERIT 4R 02
18 EERIT—4 01
19 ARARIT T4 02
19 ZAERIT "4 02
19 TRFHRIT "4 01
19 TrRsRITKEMR
19 TRsRITREMR
19 RASRITKE R 01
19 RARITRER 01
21 FBMERITEIMR
21 HBRIT 02
19 BRI TREMR
19 FPEHRITRER R
19 HP{ERITREMR
19 HPERITRERR
19 HP{ERITREMR
20 HPfETRI TR SRR
20 HBfETRT TR ER(R
20 HRfETRT TR SRR
20 HBfETRT T ER(R
20 HRfETRT TR SRR
20 RIVRIT—ER 01
20 FAVERIT”4% 01
20 RAVERTTKEL(R 01
20 FIRIRIT R
20 BIRIRIT K
20 TrFtR1T—4% 01
20 HEERIT—ZR 01
20 FERIT 4R 01
20 FERIT4 01
20 FERIT 4R 01
20 HERIT—ZR 01
20 FERIT”H 01
20 HEERIT—ZR 01
22 HEKRIR1T
22 FKRERT
22 FRRIT 04
20 FRERTTKER(R 02
20 HPEHRTTXEL R 02
21 HBfEERTTIKER(R 01
21 FPEHRITKER R
21 PEIRITRER R
21 FERITKELR 01
21 RERITKERR 01
21 TrpfRIT/KER(R 01
21 TrgR1TkEER 01
21 BRI TRER R

21 ABERI TSk

%

5t

AA+
AA/AA+
AA/AA+
AA/AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA

AA
AA+

AA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA+
AA/AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

2.79%
3.80%
3.80%
3.80%
2.71%
2.70%
2.76%
3.20%
3.90%
3.20%
3.20%
2.50%
2.69%
2.70%
3.08%
3.65%
3.01%
2.97%
2.80%
2.80%
3.26%
2.68%
4.51%
2.40%
2.40%
2.31%
2.40%
2.40%
2.38%
2.54%
2.54%
2.55%
2.55%
2.40%
2.37%
2.62%
2.65%
2.65%
2.65%
2.65%
2.71%
2.71%
2.71%
2.76%
2.76%
2.57%
2.56%
2.75%
2.69%
2.69%
2.68%
2.69%
2.69%
2.69%
2.69%
2.69%
2.69%
2.69%
2.51%
2.51%
2.51%
2.85%
2.85%
2.94%
3.00%
3.00%
2.98%
3.00%
2.98%
2.98%
2.98%
2.98%



2.89Y({k 1) 2321021.1B 23 EERER AAA 2.70%
2.89Y({k 1) 2321021.1B 23 EiEREER AAA 2.70%
2.91Y({k 1) 212380013.1B 23 hEsRITR 01 AAA 2.63%
2.91Y({k 1) 212380013.1B 23 HERITER 01 AAA 2.63%
2.91Y({k 1) 212380013.1B 23 hEsRITR 01 AAA 2.63%
2.95Y+5Y({kx 1) 2128025.1B 21 IZIRIT "4 01 AAA 2.87%
2.95Y+5Y({k 1) 2128025.IB 21 EFRRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.87%
2.95Y+5Y({k 1) 2128025.1B 21 IZIRIT "4 01 AAA 2.87%
2.95Y+5Y({k 1) 2128025.1B 21 ERRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.87%
2.95Y+5Y({kx 1) 2128025.1B 21 IZIRIT "4 01 AAA 2.87%
2.97Y 2320038.1B 23 HERIRIT/IVAUR AA+ 2.75%
2.97Y 2320038.1B 23 HERSRIT/VAR AA+ 2.75%
2.99Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HRfESRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.87%
3.08Y+5Y({k 2) 2128030.1B 21 RIBIRIT R AAA 2.92%
3.22Y+NY 2128038.1B 21 RAV$RIT7KEER 01 AAA 3.04%
3.22Y+5Y({k 1) 2128039.1B 21 hEIRIT—4 03 AAA 2.92%
3.22Y+NY 2128038.1B 21 RAVSRIT7KEER 01 AAA 3.05%
3.22Y+5Y({kx 1) 2128039.1B 21 FhEIRIT—4 03 AAA 2.92%
3.22Y+NY 2128038.1B 21 RAV$RIT7KEER 01 AAA 3.05%
3.25Y+NY 2120107.1B 21 HR TR EL R AAA 3.47%
3.25Y+NY 2128044.1B 21 TrFIRITKEE%R 02 AAA 3.05%
3.25Y+NY 2120107.1B 21 HR TR EL R AAA 3.48%
3.25Y+NY 2128044.1B 21 TrgtRiTkeEsx 02 AAA 3.06%
3.25Y+NY 2120107.1B 21 W tR TR L R AAA 3.48%
3.3Y+5Y({k 1) 2128049.1B 21 ERIRIT R 05 AAA 2.95%
3.3Y+5Y 2128051.1B 21 TERIT—4% 02 AAA 2.96%
3.4Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TrtRiT—4% 01 AAA 2.97%
3.4Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TrStRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.97%
3.4Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TRIRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.97%
3.4Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TrStRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.97%
3.41Y+5Y({k 2) 2228006.1B 22 thEERIT—4 01 AAA 2.97%
3.41Y+5Y({k 2) 2228006.1B 22 thEERIT 4 01 AAA 2.97%
3.49Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAV$RITKEER 01 AAA 3.09%
3.49Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAVER1TK 4R 01 AAA 3.09%
3.49Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAV$RITKEER 01 AAA 3.09%
3.5Y+5Y 2228014.1B 22 RERIT 4% 01 AAA 2.98%
3.53Y+5Y 2228017.1B 22 HRfiESRIT—4% 01 AAA 3.02%
3.62Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 thER K% 01 AAA 3.15%
3.63Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TrtRIT—4% 03 AAA 3.01%
3.8Y+5Y 2228039.1B 22 IZIRIT "4 01 AAA 3.07%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T REAE 03A AAA 3.07%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T 4REA= 03A AAA 3.06%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T REAE 03A AAA 3.06%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 TR EA= 03A AAA 3.08%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T REAE 03A AAA 3.08%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 TR EA= 03A AAA 3.08%
3.98Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T REAE 03A AAA 3.08%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT-RHEANIE 02A AAA 3.07%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT—REAE 02A AAA 3.07%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT—HREAE 02A AAA 3.07%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT—REAE 02A AAA 3.07%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT—HREAE 02A AAA 3.07%
4.07Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT—REAE 02A AAA 3.09%
4.16Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T RE A= 02A AAA 3.07%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HESIRIT RS A= 01 AAA 3.40%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HERIT =R AE 01 AAA 3.40%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HERIT R A& 01 AAA 3.40%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HERIT R AE 01 AAA 3.40%
4.8Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEER 01 AAA 3.28%
4.8Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 FRfTIKEEF 01 AAA 3.28%
4.8Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEER 01 AAA 3.28%
4.89Y+NY 242380013.1B 23 #EfTKEEE 01 AAA 3.29%
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